Room/Area

Dining Room

Living Room Bookshelf
Living Room TV Stand
2nd Bedroom

3rd Bedroom

Master Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Office

Walls

NOTE: All above includes 6% sales tax BUT NOT SHIPPING/DELIVERY estimates:

ORFANAKOS

Moving Damage Claim

Bekins - April 20, 2023

Item

Crate and Barrel - Cabria Extension Dining Table 78"
Crate and Barrel - Sloan Grey 18" Leaning Bookcase x2
Crate and Barrel - Morrison 50" Media Console

Ikea - Hemnes Queen

Restoration Hardware - 12 drawer Mule Chest
Pottery Barn - Sumantra King Bed

Pottery Barn - Sumantra Tall Dresser

Ikea - Galant Office Shelf Units

Stairwell and hall wall damages

Original Price
$846.94
$273.48
$528.94
$189.74

”?

$1,479.76
$1,800.94
$477.00

$1,000.00

Replacement Price
$1,058.94

$273.48

$1,164.94

$369.94

$2,915.00
$2,120.00
$2,012.94
$1,121.48

$1,000.00

$12,036.72

Notes

cabria no longer available - next closest is Basque 82"

Sloan Grey no longer available - new to replace both with Sawyer Black

Morrison no longer avalable - next closest is Wyatt 60" Storage Media Console

Still available form lkea

No longer available from RH, but similar from other manufacturers but not exact match
Color no longer available

Tall dresser or color no longer available

Specific color and shelf type no longer exist - similar style and configuration

Painter estimate $1,000 - labor plus paint



