ORFANAKOS Moving Damage Claim Bekins - April 20, 2023

Room/Area	Item	Original Price	Replacement Price	Notes
Dining Room	Crate and Barrel - Cabria Extension Dining Table 78"	\$846.94	\$1,058.94	cabria no longer available - next closest is Basque 82"
Living Room Bookshelf	Crate and Barrel - Sloan Grey 18" Leaning Bookcase x2	\$273.48	\$273.48	Sloan Grey no longer available - new to replace both with Sawyer Black
Living Room TV Stand	Crate and Barrel - Morrison 50" Media Console	\$528.94	\$1,164.94	Morrison no longer avalable - next closest is Wyatt 60" Storage Media Console
2nd Bedroom	Ikea - Hemnes Queen	\$189.74	\$369.94	Still available form Ikea
3rd Bedroom	Restoration Hardware - 12 drawer Mule Chest	??	\$2,915.00	No longer available from RH, but similar from other manufacturers but not exact match
Master Bedroom	Pottery Barn - Sumantra King Bed	\$1,479.76	\$2,120.00	Color no longer available
Master Bedroom	Pottery Barn - Sumantra Tall Dresser	\$1,800.94	\$2,012.94	Tall dresser or color no longer available
Office	Ikea - Galant Office Shelf Units	\$477.00	\$1,121.48	Specific color and shelf type no longer exist - similar style and configuration
Walls	Stairwell and hall wall damages	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	Painter estimate \$1,000 - labor plus paint

NOTE: All above includes 6% sales tax BUT NOT SHIPPING/DELIVERY estimates: \$12,036.72